For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
Target Solar Company
WS360-375G6M
WS375
Also available on the web at
EnergyPal.com/target-solar-company-solar-panels/ws375
Mono-crystalline Silicon Photovoltaic Module
WS360-375WG6M
________________________________________________
Features：
‧High power module using 6” mono-crystalline solar cell.
‧Bypass diode minimizes power drop by shade.
‧Using optical low iron tempered glass, EVA laminate and Tedlar backsheet.
‧Anodize aluminum frame protected.
‧Manufactured in ISO 9001：2000 certified facility.
‧20-years limited warranty on power output.
NO.7-1, Ln.3, Xinhe 1st Rd., Tainan City 702, Taiwan
TEL: +886-6-2648199 FAX: +886-6-2657069
Specifications：
Power
Model 360W  365W 370W 375W
Max power voltage
Vmp(V)
39.44 39.73 40.01 40.24
Max power current
Imp(A)
9.13 9.19 9.25 9.32
Open circuit voltage
Voc(V)
47.52 47.74 47.95 48.54
Short circuit current
Isc(A)
9.84 9.93 10.02 10.03
Weight(KG) 22.5
Number of cells 72
Module  Efficiency(％) 18.6% 18.8% 19.1% 19.35%
Power Tolerance +/-3%
NO.7-1, Ln.3, Xinhe 1st Rd., Tainan City 702, Taiwan
TEL: +886-6-2648199 FAX: +886-6-2657069